



\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 334/2017 & I.As. 2601/2020, 3344/2020, 9286/2021,
9372-9373/2021, 11940/2021, 583/2023, 584/2023.

PARDEEP SOLANKI & ANR Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Rahul Sharma, Mr. Jai Sahai
Endlaw, Ms. Jyoti Dutt Sharma, Mr.
C.K. Bhatt, Mr. Aayush Bhatt,
Advocates.

versus

SH. ANAND SINGH SOLANKI & ORS Defendants

Through: Mr. Anil Sharma, Advocates for D-1
to 3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER
21.03.2023

%

1. List before the learned Joint Registrar on 03.05.2023.
2. List before the Court on 10.08.2023.
3. Learned counsel for the parties are directed to prepare a tabular chart of all pending applications and the status of each application for assistance of the Court on the next date of hearing.

PRATEEK JALAN, J

MARCH 21, 2023

"Bhupi"/