



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 334/2017**

PARDEEP SOLANKI & ANR

..... Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Rahul Sharma, Mr. Ayush Bhatt,
Mr. Harsh Rao, Ms. Pranita Sharma,
Mr. Madhur Sapra, Ms. Sonika
Rathore, Advs.

versus

SH. ANAND SINGH SOLANKI & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: None

CORAM:

DR. JAGMINDER SINGH (DHJS) JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

% **09.05.2024**

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per directions, re-notify the matter for the date already fixed i.e. on
20.05.2024.

READER TO JR(JUDICIAL)

MAY 9, 2024/sms