



\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 334/2017, I.A. 2601/2020, I.A. 3344/2020, I.A. 9286/2021,
I.A. 9372/2021, I.A. 9373/2021, I.A. 11940/2021, I.A. 583/2023
PARDEEP SOLANKI & ANRPlaintiffs

Through: Mr. Rajinder Juneja Advocate
Mr. Mani Kant, Advocate for Mr.
Rahul Sharma, Advocate

versus

SH. ANAND SINGH SOLANKI & ORSDefendants
Through: Mr. Roopansh Purohit Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

% **ORDER**
20.12.2024

In view of the Full Bench scheduled at 03:30 PM today, this matter
cannot be taken up.

List on 16.04.2025.

DECEMBER 20, 2024
Rahul

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J